
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES EAST PRACTICE 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 0 - MAY 8, 2010

Dave Coombs East-West Shootout

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

46 R. Sipes  732.5371

577 M. Davalos  632.8052

17 J. Barcia  733.0623

108 D. Wilson  533.4274

613 J. Decotis  733.7135

130 K. Keylon  533.7366

92 M. Willard  633.8207

69 A. Chatfield  534.2658

677 J. Hussey  634.5499

521 K. Gills  535.11710

505 S. Lipanovich  435.14811

394 T. Moore  436.79212

750 J. Hicks  537.72513

412 L. Kilbarger  340.66314

783 B. Burnett  342.77215

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

130 K. Keylon  718.5031

577 M. Davalos  418.7242

92 M. Willard  618.8983

46 R. Sipes  718.9844

108 D. Wilson  518.9985

613 J. Decotis  719.2456

505 S. Lipanovich  719.2717

521 K. Gills  519.4628

677 J. Hussey  419.4829

69 A. Chatfield  419.59110

17 J. Barcia  220.38411

394 T. Moore  420.68512

750 J. Hicks  321.78013

412 L. Kilbarger  323.25314

783 B. Burnett  523.50715

1E C. Pourcel  131.66216

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

577 M. Davalos  616.6961

46 R. Sipes  716.8862

613 J. Decotis  717.1313

108 D. Wilson  517.1414

130 K. Keylon  617.2575

92 M. Willard  617.3306

17 J. Barcia  517.5077

521 K. Gills  418.1798

69 A. Chatfield  518.2359

677 J. Hussey  418.43510

505 S. Lipanovich  418.84111

394 T. Moore  419.28712

750 J. Hicks  420.54113

412 L. Kilbarger  322.88114

783 B. Burnett  424.08115

1E C. Pourcel  133.91816
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